XEHETE
2023-20244FE B B &
HHE HHA TH H #4714 WA Edan GERR
HKS$ HKS$ HKS$
1/92023K A E4S 6k 138,057.99
1 16/10/2023| % £ ZflEr & 2($40 x 693) 27,720.00 165,777.99
2 19/11/2023| " GBS EREZ/NE HE—FFN 2,700.00 163,077.99
3 24112024 {(BF5 BRI AE ($500 x 4) 2,000.00 161,077.99
4 29/2/2024] Fh 7S &R AR FRERH 1%+ (§50 x 27) 1,350.00 159,727.99
5 8/3/2024|3R1TEE F LRI E 203.12 159,931.11
6 10/5/2024 |55 V01 S SE BT L 8 1,000.00 158,931.11
7 17/5/2024|P3fE 4 2 ($50 x 40) 2,000 156,931.11
8 27/5/2024| th— 2 L ARFERRER T A% ($50 x 87) 4,350 152,581.11
9 27/52024|EFEEE " RIS | ($100 x 50) 5,000 147,581.11
10 10/7/2024 |45 ZE1E 1122 45($50 x 75) 3,750 143,831.11
11 29/6/2024|$R1TEEE = AR 246.99 144,078.10
Total: 28,170.11 22,150.00 144,078.10
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